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AGILE PROJECT MANAGEMENT

What is Agile Project Management?

What are the advantages of Agile Project Management?



AGILE VS. TRADITION PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

TRADITIONAL

Scope

Cost Schedule

AGILE

Scope

Cost Schedule

In Traditional Project Management, 

the scope of work is fixed and drives 

the project cost and schedule.

Only the final product can be 

deployed/utilized. 

In Agile Project Management, the project 

schedule and cost drive the scope of 

work. 

The product is released in small bunches 

(minimum viable products) that can be 

immediately deployed



EXAMPLES OF AGILE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
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General Syllabus Overview 

Traditional 

Management 

Agile

Management 

Fall Semester 
September 6th, 2022 – December 23rd, 2022

Spring Semester 
January 17th, 2023 – May 12th , 2023

THEORY

 (STV Office)

ASSIGMENTS 

(Remote Office Hours)

09/09/2022 - Introduction 

9/16/2022

9/23/2022

9/30/2022

10/7/2022

10/14/2022

10/21/2022

10/28/2022

11/4/2022

11/11/2022

11/18/2022

11/25/2022

12/2/2022

12/9/2022

12/16/2022 - Final Presentation 

THEORY

 (STV Office)

ASSIGMENTS 

(Remote Office Hours)

01/20/2023 - Introduction 

1/27/2023

2/3/2023

2/10/2023

2/17/2023

2/24/2023

3/3/2023

3/10/2023

3/17/2023

3/24/2023

3/31/2023

4/7/2023

4/14/2023

4/21/2023

4/28/2023

5/5/2023 - Final Presentation
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(Remote Office Hours)
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9/16/2022

9/23/2022

9/30/2022

10/7/2022

10/14/2022

10/21/2022

10/28/2022

11/4/2022

11/11/2022

11/18/2022

11/25/2022

12/2/2022

12/9/2022

12/16/2022 - Final Presentation 

THEORY

 (STV Office)
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(Remote Office Hours)

01/20/2023 - Introduction 

1/27/2023

2/3/2023

2/10/2023

2/17/2023

2/24/2023

3/3/2023

3/10/2023

3/17/2023

3/24/2023

3/31/2023

4/7/2023

4/14/2023

4/21/2023

4/28/2023

5/5/2023 - Final Presentation



Syllabus Traditional 

Traditional Management 

Friday, September 9, 2022 Introduction First Semester of Practicum 

Friday, September 16, 2022 Contract Review & Risk Assessment 

Friday, September 23, 2022 Risk Register and Scope Outline 

Friday, September 30, 2022 Project Initiation and Set Up 

Friday, October 7, 2022 WBS & high-level budget & schedule 

Friday, October 14, 2022 Execution - Monitoring and Controlling 

Friday, October 21, 2022 On site visit

Friday, October 28, 2022 Project Management Plan (PMP) 

Friday, November 4, 2022 Weekly reports, KPIs & EV Analysis

Friday, November 11, 2022 Procurement Management 

Friday, November 18, 2022 Project Management Plan (PMP)  Outline

Friday, November 25, 2022 Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 2, 2022 Project Management Plan (PMP) 

Friday, December 9, 2022 Close Out - Q/A

Friday, December 16, 2022 Final Presentation First Semester of Practicum

Friday, January 20, 2023  Introduction Second Semester of Practicum 

Friday, January 27, 2023 Agile overview presentation + overview of the data 

Friday, February 3, 2023 Excel first visuals attempt 

Friday, February 10, 2023 Collect User Stories and Requirements 

Friday, February 17, 2023 First Product Deployment

Friday, February 24, 2023 Power BI Introduction 

Friday, March 3, 2023 Second Product Deployment

Friday, March 10, 2023 Leadership Presentation 

Friday, March 17, 2023 Spring Break

Friday, March 24, 2023 Power App

Friday, March 31, 2023 Third Product Deployment

Friday, April 7, 2023 Power Automate

Friday, April 14, 2023 Fourth Product Deployment

Friday, April 21, 2023 Final Review - Q/A

Friday, April 28, 2023 Fifth Product Deployment

Friday, May 5, 2023 Final Presentation Second Semester of Practicum

THEORY ( STV Office) ASSIGMENTS (Remote Office Hours)

ASSIGMENTS (Remote Office Hours)THEORY ( STV Office)



Syllabus Agile

Agile Management 

Friday, September 9, 2022 Introduction First Semester of Practicum 

Friday, September 16, 2022 Contract Review & Risk Assessment 

Friday, September 23, 2022 Risk Register and Scope Outline 

Friday, September 30, 2022 Project Initiation and Set Up 

Friday, October 7, 2022 WBS & high-level budget & schedule 

Friday, October 14, 2022 Execution - Monitoring and Controlling 

Friday, October 21, 2022 On site visit

Friday, October 28, 2022 Project Management Plan (PMP) 

Friday, November 4, 2022 Weekly reports, KPIs & EV Analysis

Friday, November 11, 2022 Procurement Management 

Friday, November 18, 2022 Project Management Plan (PMP)  Outline

Friday, November 25, 2022 Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 2, 2022 Project Management Plan (PMP) 

Friday, December 9, 2022 Close Out - Q/A

Friday, December 16, 2022 Final Presentation First Semester of Practicum

Friday, January 20, 2023  Introduction Second Semester of Practicum 

Friday, January 27, 2023 Agile overview presentation + overview of the data 

Friday, February 3, 2023 Excel first visuals attempt 

Friday, February 10, 2023 Collect User Stories and Requirements 

Friday, February 17, 2023 First Product Deployment

Friday, February 24, 2023 Power BI Introduction 

Friday, March 3, 2023 Second Product Deployment

Friday, March 10, 2023 Leadership Presentation 

Friday, March 17, 2023 Spring Break

Friday, March 24, 2023 Power App

Friday, March 31, 2023 Third Product Deployment

Friday, April 7, 2023 Power Automate

Friday, April 14, 2023 Fourth Product Deployment

Friday, April 21, 2023 Final Review - Q/A

Friday, April 28, 2023 Fifth Product Deployment

Friday, May 5, 2023 Final Presentation Second Semester of Practicum

THEORY ( STV Office) ASSIGMENTS (Remote Office Hours)

ASSIGMENTS (Remote Office Hours)THEORY ( STV Office)




